
Default Division - Elk CC

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue Officials

Tue 12/13/2016 7:30pm W 37-72 Johnsonburg  Elk CC  AML

Fri 12/16/2016 7:30pm W 73-45 Elk CC  Brookville  D9 League

Tue 12/20/2016 7:30pm W 75-50 Elk CC  DuBois  D9 League

Fri 12/23/2016 7:30pm W 40-61 Brockway  Elk CC  AML

Thu 12/29/2016 6:30pm W 41-57 Johnsonburg  Elk CC  Elk Co. To. at St.
Marys HS

Fri 12/30/2016 8:00pm W 57-49 Elk CC  St. Marys  Elk Co. To. at St.
Marys HS

Wed 1/4/2017 7:30pm W 65-36 Elk CC  Kane  AML

Fri 1/6/2017 7:30pm W 42-76 DuBois CC  Elk CC  AML

Mon 1/9/2017 7:30pm W 79-29 Elk CC  Sheffield  AML

Wed 1/11/2017 7:30pm W 69-80 Punxsutawney  Elk CC  D9 League

Fri 1/13/2017 7:30pm W 56-40 Elk CC  St. Marys  D9 League

Tue 1/17/2017 7:30pm W 78-32 Elk CC  Curwensville  AML

Fri 1/20/2017 7:30pm W 41-26 Elk CC  Ridgway  AML

Mon 1/23/2017 7:30pm W 39-62 Kane  Elk CC  AML

Wed 1/25/2017 7:30pm W 38-78 Bradford  Elk CC  D9 League

Fri 1/27/2017 7:30pm W 56-38 Elk CC  Johnsonburg  AML

Mon 1/30/2017 7:30pm W 38-77 Sheffield  Elk CC  AML

Wed 2/1/2017 7:30pm W 46-82 DuBois  Elk CC  D9 League

Fri 2/3/2017 7:30pm W 61-46 Elk CC  Punxsutawney  D9 League

Tue 2/7/2017 7:30pm W 28-69 Brookville  Elk CC  D9 League

Fri 2/10/2017 7:30pm W 47-64 St. Marys  Elk CC  D9 League

Tue 2/14/2017 7:30pm W 56-30 Elk CC  Bradford  D9 League

Thu 2/16/2017 7:00pm W 52-60 Brockway  Elk CC  AML Playoff
Semifinals

Sat 2/18/2017 7:30pm W 44-59 Ridgway  Elk CC  

AML
Championship
Game at St.
Marys H.S.

Tue 2/28/2017 7:30pm W 29-58 North Clarion  Elk CC  D9 1A Semis at
Clarion U.

Sat 3/4/2017 3:45pm W 44-62 Johnsonburg  Elk CC  
D9 1A
Championship at
Clarion U.

Fri 3/10/2017 7:30pm W 41-52 Eden Christian  Elk CC  
PIAA 1A 1st
Round at Clarion
U.

Tue 3/14/2017 7:30pm PPD N/R Williamsburg  Elk CC  
PIAA 1A 2nd
Round at DuBois
HS

Thu 3/16/2017 7:30pm W 48-76 Williamsburg  Elk CC  
PIAA 1A 2nd
Round at
Clearfield HS

Sat 3/18/2017 8:00pm L 61-40 Kennedy
Catholic  Elk CC  PIAA 1A Quarters

at Clarion U.
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Status: F Final Score (Visitors-Home)
W Win
L Loss (OT-Overtime)
T Tie
TBP To Be Played
CAN Canceled
PPD Postponed
SPD Suspended
FFT Forfeit
FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win
N/R Score Not Reported

 Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Sunday, October 15, 2017.


